
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2026 -ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET 

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS: 

20-05-21110-CR Adrian Ashton-Alec Alvarado - MTR Travis Garney 
20-09-21195-CR In Jail 

21-1 0-21488-CR Andre Carraby - Status of Plea Chris Smitherman 
. In Jail 

22-12-21805-CR Yvonne Benson - MTR Hearing Michael Casaretto 
22-12-21806-CR In Jail 

24-08-22280-CR Cordarius Calhoun - Pre-Trial Travis Garney 
In Jail Gury 2/17) 

· 25-03-22456-CR Donald Ray Henderson -'Status Ken Rolston 
Bond- County Bail Bonds 

25-06-22552-CR Anthony Ray Gonzales - Discovery Lonnie Gosch 
25-06-22553-CR Bond - Emmett Aguirre . 

25-06-22555-CR Andre Miles - Status MTR Lonnie Gosch . 
' In Jail 

25-06-22558-CR Gustavo Hernandez-Rios - Status Chris Smitherman 
Bond- Emmett Aguirre 

25-09-22609-CR ArvellJames Rabe- Status · Michael Casaretto 
Bond .,. Falls Co. Bonding 

25-09;.22611-CR Brandin Tyler McGee - Stattis Chris Smitherman 
Bond- Emmett Aguirre 

25-10-2263 2-CR Marcus Demar Rashad Whatley- Bond Hearing Michael Casaretto 
25-10-22633-CR In Jail 

25-11-22659-CR Chase Alec Singleton - Bond Hearing Michael Casaretto 
In Jail 

25-12-22664-CR Juan Carlos Patino - Status Brandon Gosch 
. In Jail 



26-01-22700-CR 
26-01-22701-CR 

. 26-01-22702-CR 
26-0 i -22703-CR 
26-01-22704-CR 
26·01-22705~CR . 

26.,01-22706.:CR 
26-'01-22707-CR 
26-01-22708-CR · 

. 26-01-22709-CR 
26-01-22710-CR 

· - 26.:01-22711-CR 
·26-01~22712-CR 

26-01-22713-CR 
26-01-22714-CR 
26-01-22715-CR 
26-0 1-22716-CR 
26-01-24717-CR 
26-0 1.:22718-CR 
26-01-22719-CR 
26-0 1-22720-CR 

26.:02-22203-CV 

Caleb Keith Sanders - Arm 
Bond - Emmett Aguirre 

Denzel Quintrell Darnell - Arm · 
JnJail 

Lecedrian Chism·- Mtn for Examining Trial_ 
In Jail . . . 

Hannah Chadwell ~ Status 
In Jail 

. Daniel Lee Goethe- Status· 
In Jail 

· Kelly Elizabeth Landrigan - Status _ 
In Jail' 

Travis Gamey 

Brandon Gosch 

Travis Gamey 

·. 



MONDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2026- ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET 
; - ~ . 

·' 
25-07-Dll552-DV · Sandra Walston vs. _ Amanda Lockhart/ 
(9:00) . James Walston- Entry of Order & Status Hearing _Amy Bimks 

15-10~19896-CV 

(9:00). ' 

19-05-20807-CV 
(9:00) 

In the Interest of - . . Chris Smitherman/ 
H.T.S. & N.C.S., children- TRO & Temp. Ord~rs Amy Banks 
Hearing & Mtn for Judge to Confer With Child. 

In the Interest of 
M.A.S., a child - Entry of Final Order 

Chris Sniithenrtanl_ 
'Kathlynn Slay 

24-07 -21SS6-CV -A Kevin Kovar, et al·vs. Justin Jackson/ 
Colin O'NeiW 
Amarida Lockhart 

(10:00) Texas Farm Bureaulns~ance C9.- Minor 
Prove Up 

25-10-22142-CV­
(10:00) ' 

26-01-22192-CV 
(9:30) 

In the Interest of 
E.G.E., a child- EntryofTe~p. Orders 

Steven Gardner vs. ·_ 
- ' 

.Y alerie G. Ellison, Ind.- & As Purported 

Travis Gamey/ 
Teresa DeFord 

Travis G~ey/ -

Declarant· and Purported Memb-er of the Architectural 
Control Committee, et a1 - tRO 



MONDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2026 ~ ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET 

24~01-21775~CV 

(8:30) 

26-02-22205-CV 
(8:30) 

In the Interest of 
M.H. & F .H., Children - Review 

In the interest of 
E. C., E. C-A., Children- Show Cause 

JamiLowry/ 
Amanda Lockhart/ 
Adam Varvel! 
Brandon Gosch 

JamiLowry/ 
Anianda Lockhart/ 

. Aniber Martinez/ 
· Adam Varvel! 
·Hoagie Karels 


